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200312160008
07520

12/16/2003
08:31:00

GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CROSSCREEK
COVE

32 72 Lot#:32
Book:32 Pg:72

200702050000
52610

02/05/2007
12:17:08

GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

36 149 200701250000
39320

Lot#:464
Book:36
Pg:149
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSINGS
4TH SECTOR
PHASE 2


